polysan

STADIUM Oval Bath 190x95x49cm, White

Order code: 821

Size

Length: 1900 mm

Width: 950 mm

Height: 460 mm -
Volume: 308 |

Properties -
Colour: White

Material: Acrylate

Warranty: 10 years

Technical sheet

—_§E
T
~— -

1360
1900

670
950

100

=]
(]

:952

.

25

460

625

VOLUME 308L
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